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College

Arts and
Sciences

Business
Continuing
Education
Engineering
Environment
and Life
Sciences
Human
Science and
Services
Nursing
Pharmacy

Degree

BA
BS
BM
BFA
BS

BGS

BS
BA
BLA
BS
BA

BS

BS
PharmD

Number
of
Programs
29
8
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Credits to

Graduate

120-127

120-130

128-131
120
120

118
128-139

120-128
120-128

127
189

General
Education
Credits
39
39
39
39
39

39
36

39
39-40

36
36

Undergraduate Program Credits by Degree Granting College

Credits in
Major

30-55
31-86
50-89
68-77
62-74

45
89-103

87-71
43-83

63
125

Free
Electives

30-51
4-51
3-39
4-13
6-18

27
0-3

6-9
6-30

18



